
  

  

. ANIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
CIN - L2441 8MH1976PLC1 36836 

. aS I, y | Corporate Office : 

ae 2/1, South Tukogani, Behind High Court, 
Indore - 452001 (M.P.), INDIA 
Phone : +91-731-4018009-10/41 
Fax : +91-731-2513285 
Email : anik@anikgroup.com 
Website : www.anikgroup.com 

Date: 02/07/2021 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE Limited 
“Exchange Plaza”, C-1, Block G, 25th Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Mumbai - 400051 Dalal Street, Fort, 
Symbol: ANIKINDS Mumbai-400001 

Scrip Code: 519383 

Subject: Newspaper Clippings of Advertisement published in Newspapers 

Pursuant to regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure t 
Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the clippings of 
advertisement(s) published in Free Press Journal (English Edition) and Navshakti 
(Marathi Edition) for publication of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Tt 
Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2021. | | 

Dear Sir / Ma’am, } | 

This is for your information and record purpose. 

Thanking You . | | 

For Anik industries Limited 

Mayank * 

Chadha = 

Mayank Chadha 

Company Secretary 

    

  
Registered Office : 610, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, MUMBAI - 400021 

Phone : +91-22-22824851-53-57-59-63, 22886877, Fax : +91-22-22042865



  

4 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | FRIDAY | JULY 2, 2021 
  

TENDER ADVERTISEMENT 
DY. CMM-Sabarmati, W.Rly. on behalf of the President of India invites following 

Brief description 
of material Tender No. Qty. | of Closing 

01 | 712050394 
on 11.00 

‘on 11.00 

mm 
Sabarmati's Drg. on 11.00 

‘on 11.00 

‘on 11.00 

    

PUBLIC NOTICE 
NOTICE is hereby elven that my cients (1) 
SME. DAMAYANT alias DAMAVANTIBEN 
JAGDISH PUJARA, (2) MR. SACHIN 
JAGDISH PUJARA, (3) MRS. BHAVANA 
MANOJ SHETH (only legal heirs of the 
original deceased member MR. JAGDISH 
LAVJI PUJARA), are the present owners of 
a residential premises bearing Flat No. 
A/103, admeasuring sq.mtrs. 
carpet’ area or thereabouts, located on 
1st floor in the A-wing of the building 

own as G Co-operative 
Housing ort Ltd; situated at 
Gawanpada, Mulund (East), Mumbai- 
400 081. (hereinafter referred to as “the 
said Flat”). The Chain of Agreements in 
respect of the said Flat are (i) Agreement 

dated ia July 1989, registered in the 
e Sub-Registrar of assurances 

at i Mumbal, under Sr. No.PBBJ-4064/89, 
made between M/S. RAM SHYAM 
DEVELOPERS AND MR. DHIREN DHANRAJ 
SHAH & SMT. NEETA DHIREN SHAH, (ii) 
Agreement dated 25th May 1993, read 
with Deed of Declaration da ed 
09/06/2005, made between the said Mi 
DHIREN DHANRAL ‘SHAH AND SMT. NEETA 

H AND ws JAGDISH LAVII 
AMAYANTI alias 

DAMAVANTIBEN MAGDISH PUJARA. The 
said MR. JAGDISH LAVJI PUJARA, died 

intestate a 27/11/2016 leaving behind 
im the abovementioned (1 

  

Maharashtra Jeevan Pradhikaran Division Ratnagiri 
e- Tender Notice No. 04 for 2021-22 (Second Call) 

Maharashtra Jeevan Pradhikaran invites e-Tenders Notice for the 
Work of Solid waste management Project from Gram Panchayat 
Ganpatipule village under Shree Khestra Ganpatipule Tourism 
Development plant Tal. & Dist. Ratnagiri. Providing & Supplying Litter 
Bins and wheeled Bins for Public roads, Collection for garbage & 

Transportation Equipment & Vehicles, Collection for & Transportation Bins 
& Container, Processing & Disposal plant Machinery, Processing & 
Disposal which includes compost plant shed, reject platform shed, 
leachate Tank, Const. ESR 10,000 Litrs. Capacity, Platform & control room 

for weig| ridge. Constructing Internal roads & Compound wall, 
Providing, installing, testing & commissioning 11KV HT line and other 
allied electrical equipments etc. complete & Operation & maintenance for 
5 years period. 

in the State of Maharashtra valued at Rs. 3,00,58,533/-. The 

e-Tender details are available on www.mahatenders.gov.in from dated 
07/07/2021. 

All relevant dates will be as per the tender published in web portal 
www.mahatenders.gov.in 

(B. K. Wankhede) 
Executive Engineer 

M.J.P. Division, Ratnagiri 

Date : 30.06.2021 

DGIPR 2021-22/1046 

PARNAX LAB LIMITED 
Registered Office: Gala No.114, Building No. 8, Jogani Industrial Complex, Ghunabhat ripe 400 022. 
  

  

  
  

  

    

  

Tel:022-68252525, Fax: 24057708, Email: com, Website: IN: Li 1.027925 

Extract Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results 
for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021 

(Rs. in Lacs) 

Particulars Standalone Consolidated 
Curent |Comesponding} Year Curent | Corresponding Year 

Quarter Quarter Ended Quarter Quarter Ended 
Ended Ended | 31.03.2021 | Ended Ended | 31.08.2021 

31.03.2021 | 31 naar 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 
Total Income from Operations (net) 77.86 243,79 | 2,057.3 2;38654 | 8973.01 
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax (7.23)| (1 a ms (113.05) | (310.53) (256.75) | (86.07) 
Net Profit /(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After (24.94) | (128.91) | (110.76) | (299.25) (258.62) | (24.79) 
Extraordinary items and Minority interest) 

Equity Share Capital 850.49 85049 | 85049} 850.49 860.49 | 850.49 
Reserves (Excluding revaluation Reserve as per (379.02) | (268.15) | (379.02)) 2,404.22 2.42902] 2,404.22 
latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2021) 
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (0.32) (1.52) (1.33)} (8.65) (3.02) (0.42) 
(of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted) 
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (0.32) (1.52) (1.33)} (3.65) (3.02) (0.42) 

(of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)               

MINAL INDUSTRIES LTD (Consolidated) 

    

  

    

  

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and Consolidated financial result for the quarter and aren on March 
  

        
    

  

  

  

   
  

      

  

    

    

      
      

           
  

  

  

  
  
  
  

  

          

      

  

      

        
      
    
    

  

    

   

  

   
   

   

    

     
         

  

  

  

  
  

  

                
  

  
  

  

  

  

  
  

  

    

  

  

    

  

      

    
  

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

     
     
  

  

            
  

  
  

        
  

  

            
  

      

  

    

          
  

  
  
    
  
    
      
  
                        

  

  

        
  

  
  
  

  

              
  

AMAYANTI alias DAMAYANTIBEN ; 31, 2021 filed with 33 of SEBI (Listing gulations, 2015. 
JAGDISH PUJARA (widow), (2) M . cape a et cae . Too iain nord we iat vent a, semana ine SAS te H CHUARA (wla Pans, 13} wins: | | Regd Office: Plot No. 16(P), 17-28 & 29(P) Seepz, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400096 exchange wry andon the Ci webs 
BHAVANA MANOJ SHETH, (married i i ere me ‘on 11.00 daughter), as his only surviving legal heirs. Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2021 For Parnax Lab Limited 
The Original Receipt in (Rs. In Lakhs) sd/- 

respect ofthe said Agreement dated 18th Quarter Year Quarter 
July 1989 is lost and misplaced and even |_| St Pantitare soded | ended’ | coded ee isha 

oes Sree allaent search the samme etek) [ee 31.03.2021| 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 a oa np bin, 00440080 
. said Original Registration Receipt and/or Audited | Audited | Audited ae ne. ~ 

having zclalm fright of whatsoever ue 1_| Total Income from Operations 227.13 1528.30 | 1427.41 

against the said Flat are required to make | 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (esfore Tax, 610.28 | 514.79 | -163.17 peoe2 minvwriting with] |” | peteroht/ (Los) fo he period (et SARTHAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
understened at Akanbeha Snd Flos | [3 | Net Proft/ (Loss) forthe period t before ax (afer | 61028 | —-81479-| —463.17 Nae eae a RaE Ky 

e {ciel Bank, Sane Guruji Nagar, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Regd. Office: Room No. 4, Anna Bhuvan, 3“ Floor, 87C Devji Ratansi Marg, Dana Bunder, Mumbai, (Maharashtra) 400009, 
Arco id (East), Mumbai-400 081, within} |4 | Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax (after -569.27 477.75 | -162.39 Contact No.: 022- 23486740, Fax: 022-23724718, Email: sarthakindustries@yahoo.in, website: www.sarthakindustries.com 

‘on 11.1 es ‘eet n (1 2} days from the date hereof, Exceptional ‘xtraordinary items) " " i 
fem fling whieh i will be presimied tht na 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period “2371 81 a7h.8T | 140.39 Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and yearended 31stMarch, 2021 (Rs in Lacs) 

i y ae 
said Flat and my clients shall be free to [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) forthe pee (atler tax) sr . Quarter Ended Year ended 

deal with the aid Fat in any manner, 28) fe re Cag apart —seseormemon| | |Ne Partculers [31.12.2020]31.03.2020[31.03.2021 | er their own ion, without an\ . . . 
AMD Amount for All Tenders: 0. Regarding detailed tender notice containing Pe eter Se tes Eacaen aie ifany. Y) }7—TReserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as oO} 2172.13 0 (Refer Notes Below) ‘Audited |Unaudited| Audited | Audited | Audited purchase restrictions and detailed tender conditions, please visit website SAMIR K VAIDYA shown in the Audited Balance’ Sheet of tha 7. Tid ine Won Operators sel aes | SO] Gein] Geet 

« lvocate previous year |. , . . ! i , 
Mumbai Dated 02™ July 2021 Ia 2.| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period 

5) Eamings Fer Shae (ot Ray 10 ene (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 3004)  7a44]} 95.24) 204.02) 509.04 
fe) Basic a3 25 0.09 3.| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 

@ ny I K I | DU ST ry E Ss i MITE D (b) Diluted -2! (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 39.04 78.44 35.24 294.02 400.95 
4.| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of ee Financial Results fil ied ‘ 

OTe rca) with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure left, Becoptonal andot Exon) ceca a 20024 | 200.88 
Go Ru ROR UU CU ee Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are | | 5+] Total Comprehensive Income for the period {Comprising Profil (Loss) 

Contact No.: 022-22824851, Fax: 022-22042865 Email: anik@anikgroup.com, website: www.anikgroup.com available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's pi Sy i Lee Sal and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] ae ie ae a 2 

Extract Of Audited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended 31st March, me innit website. a al mr 7,| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the : : : : 
Shrikant J. Parikh Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 3063.70 | 2758.21 

s . Quarter Ended Year Ended Date : 02.07.2021 Managing Director 8.) Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) 
NG Particulars 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 Place : Mumbai 2 (eccontning and discontinued operations) os 300 389 

. Basic: . . 
(Refer Notes Below) Audited | Unaudited} Audited | Audited | Audited luted: 

{ ; Vashi Branch : Bank of Baroda, Vashi Branch, 4. Diet: 038 5.00 5.89 
1.| Total Income from Operations 7242.88 | 9320.30 | 9299.33] 1371.02 | 49873.08 GB. din ifm asker | MTNL Premises, Sector 16 Shivaji Circle, ote: 1 i i Jun 
2.| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period DS 2 | Navi Mi 400703. Ph No. 022-27: 25/2 30,2021 

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 301.98 926.46 | (5532.41)| 559.98 | (5819.62) —_ of New 1 rel 08 ho 2 9602528, 
3.] Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax website - www.bankofbaroda.com third quarter of the current financial year. 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 301.98 926.46 | (6532.41)| 559.98 | (5819.62) “ “ 3.In view of the Covid-19 pandemio, there have been several restrictions imposed by governments across the globe on the travel, oods movement and 
4.| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax POSSESSION NOTICE 

{after Exceptional and/or Dirapecna ene 179.83 706.62 (3659.63) 449.23 | (3777.20) imodities. This COVII and yea 
5. {eter Cor bistitane incame tor ae ) é ) ( ) For Movable/Immovable Asset) based on the facts 7 circumstances Sa as of that date, the company does not anticipate any material uncertainties Senaaia with its nature and 

[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the a ate tax) and Whereas 
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 168.20 707.12 | (3665.24) 439.60 | (3774.32) The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the 4 Previous peedear gues havebeenereupeecsie wherever necessary 

6.| Equity share capital 2775.35 2775.35 2775.35 | 2775.35 2775.35 Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security we D 
7. Resetves (excluding Revaluation Reserve Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The fll format of quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock 

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 35923.63 | 33634.70 read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand 
8. Famine Ver shave {Fae a of Rs. 10/- each) Notice dated 06.04.2021 and published on 21.04.2021 & 22.04.2021 Under Section 13 (2) For & On Behalf of Board ee 

for continuing and discontinued operations) i i i ML. : ee (Rs) pE 5 088 ses (13.60) 1 (13.60) ofthe said Act calling upon the Borrower M/s ROSS Prints Ri Ltd (Borrower) to repay Q at: 30 ue, 2021 Whotesine Di rector 

2. Diluted: (Rs.) 0.65 2.55 (13.60) 1.62 (13.60) Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Two and Paise Sixty Seven only) - 
KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 ‘pi f.01.04.2021, withi the date of receipt 

c Quarter Ended Year Ended ofthe sainotice , SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED 
No. Particulars 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 [31.03.2020] J. 1° crows! andiothe CIN: L45201GJ2007PLC052114 

(Refer Notes Below) Audited | Unaudited| Audited | Audited Audited Public it in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property Registered on No a See weicciashiietiorectom © heteietitotdesson India. 

1.| Total Income from Operations 7242.88 | 3920.30 | 8669.41 19971.02 | 49243.16 under Section 13 (4) of ‘oe . : 
2.1} Profit before Tax 312.15 966.62 | (5412.17) 631.56 | (5701.50) the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rule on this 29" day of June of the year 2021. EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTERIYEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 
3.| Profit after Tax 182.76 707.72 (3654.05) 456.54 | (3773.06) The borrower a i it and i (Amount in Lakhs, except EPS Figure) 

Note: ish deal i s Quarter i Previous 
1. 10, 2021 subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs: 5, 09,68,942.« 67/- (Rupees a Particulars ended Quarter ended year ended 

‘Audit under isting Ot of Five Crore Nine Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Two and Paise mp 31.03.2021 31.03. 31.03. 
the Company. The auditorhas expressedan unqualified report on the above results. Sixty Seven only) plus interest and other expenses w.e.f. 01.04.2021 01. | Total Income from Operations (net) 753.655 | 629.137 _| 

2 The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time 02. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the pa 13.184 25.024 

3. fi filed wit ti isting & (before Tax, Exceptional andi items) 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements). The full formats of the Quarterly & Year ended financial result are available on the website of the Stock Description of the Movable/Immovable Asset: 03. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the veviod before tax 13.184 25.024 17.602 81.592 

4be 4 . s7aoaaleetatenat 1. Mortgage of property located at Flat No.704, 7th Floor, D Wing, Pooja | Encave Co- oe (after Exceptional and/or items) 

" Rs2.38,79.938) ideines of COVID-19t0 |__| #89 Society Ltd, Near Athaarva College, Kandivii (W) Mumbai 04, | Net Proft/ (Loss) forthe period after tax 0.885 43.270 “14.697 61.045 
Punjab National Bank, whichis under consideration of the Bank. ‘owned by MrAnuragS Dwived ; (after Exceptional and/or items) 

5. ig q 021 2. Mortgage of property located at Flat No/408, 4th Floor, Bldg No. B, Sai Abhishek Co-op 05. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 0885 73382 "2287 60.505 
Published y ip to December 31, 2020, being the end of the third q f the financial year is Hsg Society Ltd. behind Deepak Hospital, Near Seven Square School, Ideal Park, P K P p s fi " s 

review. Road, Mira Road (East) Dist Thane - 401107 admeasuring 295 sq, feet owned by Mr owning Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and 
figures Bhavin Vijay r Ce come (after tax)] 

For and oa behalf of the Board of 3. Hypothecation of the Stock and Plant & Machinery located at C/449, MIDC Pawane, 06. Sy Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/-) 1034.40 1034.40 1034.40 1034.40 
Anik Industries Limited TTC Area, Near Mayur Cold Storage, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 708. 07. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in 93.33 

MANISH SHAHRA (Vashi Branch) the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 
Dates snez0zi Managing Discior Date : 29.06.2021 Authorised Officer 08, | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) 

face: Indore = Place : Mumbai (Bank of Baroda) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 
1 Basic: 0.01 0.42 0.12 0.59 

7 2.Diluted: 0.01 0.42 -0.12 -0.59 ® 
VERITAS (INDIA) LIMITED 1 ethno sii ten nant Res 

CIN: L23209MH1985PLC035702 re above s anextag 00 e detailed format ofthe ly inancial Resul fed 

Regd. Off: Veritas house, 3rd Floor, 70 Mint Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 the Board of Di a June, 2024 Financi 
Tel Phone: 91 22 2275 5555/61840000, Fax: 91 2275 5556/61840001, Website: www.veritasindia.net websites of ie. ‘4 en a 

STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH, 31, 2021 (In Lakhs) 2. he Company has migrated to the main Board of BSE Limited on May 20, 2020, accordingly the Company had not prepared 
i nancial results for the corresponding auater However, comparative fis igures eae ended 31st March, 2020 as given spo 

Ci ine 

Sr. partieunars Quarter Ended [Quarter Ended| YearEnded | YearEnded | YearEnded | Year Ended view of Company's affairs. 
No. 31-03-2021 | 31-03-2020 | 31-03-2021 | 31-03-2020 | 31-03-2021 | 31-03-2020 For and on behalf of the Board of 

Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Dated: 2nd July, 2024 SHASHWJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED 
1 | Total income from Operations 4,533.54| 12,803.35 42,285.47 | 54,269.90 | 187,626.76 | 203,684.62 Pics: Vail oe lace: Vapi Ajit Jain 
2 | Profit / (Loss) before items and tax 160.02 41.11 823.53 862.47 11,090.23 12,242.89 Chairman & Managing Director 

3 | Profit / (Loss) before tax 160.02 41.11 823.53 862.47 11,090.23 12,242.89 

4 | Profit / (Loss) for the period I from 160.02 41.11 823.53 862.47 11,090.23 12,242.89 i. a i ‘. . a Wat. 
5 | Profit / (Loss) from (after-tax) 7 Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited 

6 | Profit / (Loss) for the period 2.41 51.06 677.61 848.27 10,944.17 12,228.69 ; 
7 | Total Gomprsheraive income tee the period ‘(Comprising Registered Office: Communication Centre, Film City Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400065; 

Profit (Loss) and Othe! e for the period) 10.53 45.29 685.73 842.50 9,603.95 | __ 15,916.11 Erol: rrlleneston oman Nob: wee llncemednwrks com 
@ | Earning per equity share (For Continuing operalion Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended March 31, 2021 (currency: 2) 

(1) Basic 0.01 0.19 2.53 3.16 40.82 45.61 nded Year Ended 
(2) Diluted 0.01 0.19 2.53 3.16 40.82 45.61 Re Particulars March 31, 2021 | March 31, 2020 | March 31, 2021 

Notes: a Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

The above is the extract of the Standalone/Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 of Veritas (India) Limited (‘The Company’) 1 | Total income from Operations 13,00,24,483 6,33,257| — 13,01,90,375 
which have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on June 30, 2021. The 2 | Net Profit /(Loss) for the period/year before Tax 
above results have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6,19,13,30,994)} (80,17,44,143)| (6,19,13,53,582) 

2. The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (“Ind AS”) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 3 | Net Profit /(Loss) for the period/year before Tax 
read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI fter Ex Ns =) ae We x" 6,19,13,30,994) 80,17,44,143) | (6,19,13,53,582 
Circular No. CIR/DFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6,19,13,30,994) | (80,17,44,143)| (6,19,13,53,582) 

3. The Company/Group has following reportable segments Trading, Distribution & D Power and The Company 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) forthe period/year after Tax 
through its wholly-owned subsidiary, Veritas Polychem Private Limited has initiated a setup of the integrated manufacturing complex at the Dighi Port in the state of (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6,19,13,30,994) | (80,17,44,143)| (6,19, 13,53,582) 

of PVC pl Bitumen Plant and Gas Storage Tanks which has been identified as a reportable segment, 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (6,19,13,30,994) | (80,17,44,143)| (6,19,13,53,582) 
“Manufacturing”. The project has received the status of ‘Ultra Mega Project by the Government of Maharashtra. The Company has initiated the process of seeking 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of € 10/- Each) 1,05,01,00,000} 1,05,01,00,000] 1,05,01,00,000 
various approvals required to commence setting up of the plant. The project is presently financed by the Company and would also be suitably financed subsequently 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (8,04,13,39,291) | (1,84,99,85,708)| (8,04,13,39,291) 
through appropriate means at appropriate time. eee oe eee 

4. The consolidated financial results include the results of Veritas India Limited (parent company) and all its subsidiaries as defined in Indian Accounting Standard Ind 8 | Networth (6,99,12,39,291)) — (79,98,85,708) | (6,99, 12,39,291) 
AS-110 Consolidated Financial Statements. The financial Statements of the subsidiaries used in the consolidation are drawn up to the same reporting date as that 9 | Outstanding Debt 3,69,35,34,763} 8,12,64,15,590| 3,69,35,34,763 
of the Company i.e., Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021. 10 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares : : = 

5. In March 2020, the World Health Organization (WHO) declared COVID-19 as a global pandemic. Although, the financial effect of the current crisis on the global 11 | Debt Equity Ratio (0.87) (10.21) (0.87) 
economy and overall business activities cannot be estimated with reasonable certainty at this stage, due to inability to reliably predict the outcome of the pace at 12 | Earning Per Share (of € 10/- each Fully paid-up) 
which the outbreak expands and the high level of uncertainties arising therefore, the management has considered all available information about the future, which . 9 4 Pi p 
was obtained after March 31, 2021, including the impact of the COVID-19 outbreak on customers, vendors and staff, as well as actual and projected foreseeable Basic & Diluted (58.96) (7.63) (58.96) 
impact from various factors. The management has concluded that there has been no significant impact on the Company’s profitability position, fair value estimates 13 | Capital Redemption Reserve - - - 
and this COVID-19 event is not expected to have an immediate material impact on the business operations. However, Management will continue to monitor the 14 | Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) 7 a - 
situation closely and will assess the need for additional measures in case the period of disruption becomes prolonged. 15 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio Zl =! . 

6. In case of an overseas wholly owned subsidiary of the Company bills outstanding to a contractor is a matter under litigation in UAE and simultaneously arbitration 16 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | | . 
in India. The principal liability has been fully recognized in the financial statements, However the financial impact of interest and penalties arising from the judgments g 
are unable to be determined and the company has filed appropriate counter claim to safeguard its interest accordingly. The contractor has, vide Sharjah court order Notes: 
no 400/2019 passed against the case no 1027/19 has an attachment on the movable and immovable assets of the company to the extent of US 5.26 Million. 1 Theab of ited financi the half year 2021 and 
The wholly owned subsidiary reviews such contingent liabilities on a regular basis and where feasible an estimate is made of the potential financial impact. As at the financial year , 2021, filed with 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations 

letter dt November 15, 2020 

Place: Mumbai 
Date : June 30, 2021   8. The Company does not have debt security during the year and com 

CIR/P/2018/144 dated 26 Nov 2018. As a result, the disclosure specified therein are not considered necessary 

9. Figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary 

10. The above Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and also on website of the company (www.veritasindia.net) 

31st March 2021 it was not feasible to make such an assessment. During the year court attachment on company’s bank accounts has been withdrawn vide court 

7. As required by the Companies (Corporate Social Responsibility Policy) Amendment Rules, 2021 and the FAQ issued by the ICAI thereafter the Company has 
recognized during the quarter ended March 2021 the entire obligation towards CSR as at March 31, 2021. 

pany does not fall under the criteria as specified in para 2.2 of SEBI Circular no SEBI/HO/DDHS/ 

For Veritas (India) Limited 

KUNAL SHARMA 
Director 

DIN - 03553398     and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the 

Company's website i.e. www.reliancemediaworks.com and on the website of the Stock Exchangei.e. www.bseindia.com. 
2 For the items referred | in the Regulation 52 (4) of the etl {Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, the pertin E Limited. 
The company has no reportable segment as required as oe INDAS 108 "Operating Segment", notified under the Companies 

(Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. 
4 There were no exceptional or extraordinary items. 

  

o 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 
Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited 

Sd/- 
Besant ‘ane 

Place : Mumbai 
Date: June 30, 2021 DIN: osa0se7D     

  

 


